

MACC 536 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP090000222022

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 11 dated 22.09.2023

Petitioner is found present.

None appeared for OP No. 1

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **12.10.2023** for W/S.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri