

MACC 536 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP090000222022

Order No. 29 dated 16.01.2026

Date is fixed for further evidence.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

Petitioner prayed to aduce further evidence.

Fix 11.02.2026 for further evidence.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri